(&) WBPromotion

J Custom Silicone Bracelets

Team 365 Adult Conquest Jacket with Fleece
Lining(OW98409-OW123)

Product # Ow98409-O0W123

Features 2.8 0z., abrasion-resistant 100% nylon taslan
shell with polyurethane coating for enhanced
wind- and water-resistance,6.34 0z., 100%
polyester 100 weight Dyed-to-match microfleece
lining,roll-away three-piece hood with 1-1/4" rain
bill,Black 3/8" taping adds contrast to back and
sleeves,fleece-lined front pockets,center
front/lower pockets with molded plastic zipper
with garage.

Specifications 1. Embroidery up to 8000 Stitches.
2. Imprint Color Options Available - Default
3. Item Colors Available - Black, Dark Navy
Blue, Light Blue, Royal Blue, Athletic Gold,
Vegas Gold, Graphite, Forest Green, Maroon,
Orange, Burnt Orange, Purple, Red, White

Prices Include Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free

Dimensions Sizes Available



Imprint Area

ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Quantity
12

24

36

72

144

288

Production Time Charges

Quantity 10 Days
12 - 35 $51.66
36-71 $59.98
72 - 143 $81.59
144 - 287 $93.99
288 $169.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity 4 Days
12 - 35 Free
36-71 Free
72 - 143 Free
144 - 287 Free
288 Free

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

Default

Price

$152.65
$124.26
$120.19
$116.05
$111.22
$107.27

7 Days
$77.36
$85.02
$117.39
$139.15

$234.00

3 Days

$107.09
$139.20
$149.99
$260.00

$286.00

5 Days
$97.40
$107.09
$139.20
$149.99

$260.00
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