

Team 365 Adult Conquest Jacket with Fleece Lining(OW98409-OW123)



Product #	OW98409-OW123
Features	2.8 oz., abrasion-resistant 100% nylon taslan shell with polyurethane coating for enhanced wind- and water-resistance,6.34 oz., 100% polyester 100 weight Dyed-to-match microfleece lining,roll-away three-piece hood with 1-1/4" rain bill,Black 3/8" taping adds contrast to back and sleeves,fleece-lined front pockets,center front/lower pockets with molded plastic zipper with garage.
Specifications	 Embroidery up to 8000 Stitches. Imprint Color Options Available - Default Item Colors Available - Black, Dark Navy Blue, Light Blue, Royal Blue, Athletic Gold, Vegas Gold, Graphite, Forest Green, Maroon, Orange, Burnt Orange, Purple, Red, White
Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free
Dimensions	Sizes Available

Imprint Area	Default

ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Quantity	Price
12	\$152.65
24	\$124.26
36	\$120.19
72	\$116.05
144	\$111.22
288	\$107.27

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
12 - 35	\$51.66	\$77.36	\$97.40
36 - 71	\$59.98	\$85.02	\$107.09
72 - 143	\$81.59	\$117.39	\$139.20
144 - 287	\$93.99	\$139.15	\$149.99
288	\$169.00	\$234.00	\$260.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
12 - 35	Free	\$107.09
36 - 71	Free	\$139.20
72 - 143	Free	\$149.99
144 - 287	Free	\$260.00
288	Free	\$286.00

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET